
Volvo360-Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
3 - 5 August 2018

Result of 1e Manche

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto A-B SRW 2018-08-03
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
Started: 15 Classified: 15 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

432 Thom Slaats  1 -- 11 laps --Volvo 360 26:31.488 2:18.368 4

455 Maiko  Buurman 19.040 2 19.040Volvo 360 26:50.528 2:17.348 5

418 Jimmy Dowling  3 -- 10 laps --Volvo 360 24:22.607 2:19.603 8

477 Jos Buurman 7.838 4 7.838Volvo 360 24:30.445 2:19.956 2

499 Peter van Alphen 10.612 5 18.450Volvo 360 24:41.057 2:22.047 3

427 Marc Bothof 0.604 6 19.054Volvo 360 24:41.661 2:22.048 10

450 Cees Marbus 1.567 7 20.621Volvo 360 24:43.228 2:21.942 2

446 Glenn Boeye 17.428 8 38.049Volvo 360 25:00.656 2:22.760 7

495 Willem van der Veen 0.431 9 38.480Volvo 360 25:01.087 2:22.336 4

403 Boris Duijndam 0.634 10 39.114Volvo360 25:01.721 2:21.195 3

400 Kevin vd Pitte 0.523 11 39.637Volvo 360 25:02.244 2:22.853 4

458 Jacco Prins 47.319 12 1:26.956Volvo 360 25:49.563 2:26.206 2

470 Edwin Verhaert 19.374 13 1:46.330Volvo 360 26:08.937 2:29.999 2

488 Theo Knoop  14 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 21:49.343 2:17.964 2

469 Ans ten Pas  15 -- 4 laps --Volvo 360 11:36.949 2:28.847 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

30 Marc Rietkerk  1 -- 12 laps --Alfa 75 24:26.089 1:59.278 7

119 Hutzezon Sr 1:02.334 2 1:02.334Alfa 33 25:28.424 2:05.229 8

74 Sieger Veenstra 4.005 3 1:06.339Alfa 155 Q4 25:32.429 2:04.928 4

183 Cees Gerritsen 21.274 4 1:27.613Alfa Giulia 25:53.703 2:06.529 3

261 Henk Hees 43.756 5 2:11.370Alfa 147 26:37.459 2:09.137 7

75 Jeroen Janssen  6 -- 11 laps --Alfa 156 24:21.570 2:10.581 10

162 Walter van Vollenhoven 9.596 7 9.596Alfa GT junior 24:31.166 2:09.132 3

103 Harold van Wessel 3.092 8 12.688Alfa 75 24:34.258 2:11.737 5

91 Wijnand Loohuizen  9 -- 10 laps --Alfa A lfetta 23:30.608 2:08.832 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

88 Lars van 't V eer /  Wiel van der Wielen  1 -- 11 laps --Alfa 24:22.012 2:10.792 4

145 Mike van der Vecht 12.697 2 12.697Twin Spark Cup 24:34.709 2:12.195 5

147 Ewald Wenmakers 0.214 3 12.911Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 24:34.923 2:11.669 5

121 Roy van Exter 25.195 4 38.106Alfa 145 25:00.118 2:13.586 2

120 Mike Gokeler - Robert de Ceuninck 0.574 5 38.680Alfa 156 25:00.692 2:13.879 8

174 Marcel Verbeek 21.629 6 1:00.309Alfa 147 25:22.321 2:15.936 8

122 Mik Delies 8.225 7 1:08.534Alfa 156 25:30.546 2:16.898 4

CAR# 469, 10 sec ivm valse start, CAR# 30, 10 sec ivm Track Limits
CAR# 488, 10 sec ivm Track Limits, CAR# 261, 10 sec ivm rijgedrag
CAR# 455, 20 sec ivm rijgedrag

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.278  in lap  7  by  nbr. 30 : Marc Rietkerk (Alf a 75)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Martin vd Pavert / Paul Beck Rene van Delf t 
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